Registered User Online Customer Service

District

Kota Kinabalu
Sandakan
Tawau
Semporna
Lahad Datu
Kudat

Kota Belud
Tuaran
Papar
Beaufort
Tenom
Keningau
Kemabong
Tamparuli
Ranau
Sipitang
Weston
Kuala Penyu
Membakut
Kunak

Pitas
Tambunan
Nabawan
Bingkor
Kota Marudu
Beluran
Kinabatangan
Telupid
Sook
Merotai
Tungku

Total

As of December 2018

Total Registered Users

1884
455
543

58
220
86
35
150
260
49
34
164
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